-|Transparent Guide|-
DRW170805AG_MODI
LCD PID Temperature
Controllers
TX Series
CATALOG
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.

• TX4H: ≈ 133 g (≈ 214 g) • TX4L: ≈ 206 g (≈ 290 g)
01) When using the unit at low temperature (below 0℃), display cycle is slow.
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website .
T X 4 ❶ - ❷ 4 ❸
❶ Size ❸ Control output
R: Relay
S: SSR drive
C: Selectable current or SSR drive output
S: DIN W 48 × H 48 mm
M: DIN W 72 × H 72 mm
H: DIN W 48 × H 96 mm
L: DIN W 96 × H 96 mm
❷ Option in/output
1: Alarm 1
2: Alarm 1 + Alarm 2
A: Alarm 1 + Alarm 2 + PV	transmission
B: Alarm output 1 + Alarm output 2 + RS485
communication
-|Transparent Guide|-
18,	Bansong-ro	513Beon-gil,	Haeundae-gu,	Busan,	Republic	of	Korea,	48002
www.autonics.com  |  +82-2-2048-1577  |  sales@autonics.com
  ■ Bracket
TX4S Other series
30.5
60.3
□49.5
46
23.9
12
37
.5
40
.5
3.
3
4
Dimensions
• Unit: mm, For the detailed drawings, follow the Autonics website.
• Below is based on TX4S Series.
A
B
C D
E
  ■ Panel cut-out
F
HG
I
Body Panel cut-out
A B C D E F G H I
TX4S 48 48 6 45 44.8 ≥ 65 ≥ 65 45+ 0.6
0 45+ 0.6
0
TX4M 72 72 6 45 67.5 ≥ 90 ≥ 90 68+ 0.7
0 68+ 0.7
0
TX4H 48 96 6 45 91.5 ≥ 65 ≥ 115 45+ 0.6
0 92+ 0.8
0
TX4L 96 96 6 45 91.5 ≥ 115 ≥ 115 92+ 0.8
0 92+ 0.8
0
Comm. protocol Modbus RTU